Green

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
¥  TORNEO GSG 30.09.23

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 30/09/2023
Hora Listado: 15:02:43

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15

MURCIANO, DAVID
LOPEZ ESTRINGANA, ALVARO

CLUB

OLI HINOJOSA
NEW CLUB CABANI

SAN ROMAN DE SIMON,FERNANDO SOMONTESMOON

GUTIERREZ IMBERT, JACOBO
LOPEZ GALINDO, PEDRO LUIS
DOMINGUEZ CHURRUCA, JOSE
PRESTAMO PRIEGO, SAMUEL
RAMIREZ COBREROS, MIGUEL AN
MARINA SANCHEZ, DANIEL

DE RAMIRO GALDON, HUGO
BORREGO ARRANZ, PABLO

SOMONTESMOON
GUADALAJARA
PUERTA HIERRO
ALTAONA
ZAUDIN

C.T.G.

GREEN PADDOCK
OLI HINOJOSA

PALERO GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUE NEW CLUB CABANI

LANZA GARCIA, FRANCISCO
SANZ DE LA SERNA, LUIS
BRAVO SERRANO, JAVIER
BRAVO SERRANO, RAFAEL
HUERTAS PEREZ, JUAN
BRAVO GONZALEZ, VICTOR

FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
PAL NEGRALEJO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,1
20,0
23,6
36,0
22,2
10,9
19,7
23,2
22,0
21,4
18,4
20,1
18,9
28,0
21,5
26,5
29,0
35,6
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FECHA: 30/09/2023 CODIGO: 884523001
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25
25
30
33
28
14
25
29
28
27
23
25
24
33
27
33
33
33

1a

42
39
35
35
34
31
31
31
29
27
26
23
17
14

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
39
35
35
34
31
31
31
29
27
26
23
17
14
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret



